

Fees Schedule- 2019

The fee scale determined by the Board for **2019** is shown in the table below:

Year Level	Annual Tuition Fee	Charged per Term
Prep	\$ 2,305	\$ 576.25
1	\$ 2,788	\$ 697.00
2	\$ 3,218	\$ 804.50
3	\$ 3,218	\$ 804.50
4	\$ 3,413	\$ 853.25
5	\$ 3,413	\$ 853.25
6	\$ 4,137	\$ 1,034.25
7	\$ 5,377	\$ 1,344.25
8	\$ 5,673	\$ 1,418.25
9	\$ 5,855	\$ 1,463.75
10	\$ 5,855	\$ 1,463.75
11	\$ 5,975	\$ 1,493.75
12	\$ 5,975	\$ 1,493.75

Note: Fees reflect inclusion of the costs of camps and excursions where part of the year level curriculum.

IDP Levy	Annual Levy	Charged per Term
Prep - Yr1	\$200	\$50.00
Yrs 2 - 3	\$220	\$55.00
Yrs 4 - 6	\$280	\$70.00
Yrs 7 - 9	\$340	\$85.00
Yrs 10 - 12	\$480	\$ 120.00
Capital Levy	\$ 100.00 per family/year	

***For families in need of assistance a degree of fee concession may be available.
Please contact the Business Manager for details.***

**Sibling Discounts apply to tuition fees for students
from the same family attending the College.**

Staff and Clergy Discounts can also be discussed at enrolment.

An Application Fee of \$200 is to accompany each family's enrolment application -
and a Family Bond of \$500 is required prior to the confirmation of enrolment.